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MSC Eliminator I - Prize List
Prize

Downer, Rob

Arntzen, Gary

Jansson, Steve

Havlish, Tom

Captain, Gene

Floer, Brian

NORDYKE, REE

Nourie, Joe

Wirz, Mike

Loth, Al
Poelzer, Glark

Green, Gary

Brannan, Joe

Wynne, Jim
Lindquist, Jim
Korth, Tom

Blad, Roger

243 258 2'17

233 237 206

259 278 202

216 227 182

258 181

216 207

269 205

219 187

212

204

204
190

172

168

168

130

$76.00

$s1.00

$25.00

234

248 226

Sunday November 16.2004
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MSC Eliminator II - Prize List
Prize

Lindquist, Jim

Wirz, Mike

Loth, Al
Jansson, Steve

Poelzer, Clark

Green, Gary

Brannan, Joe

Downer, Rob

Korth, Tom

Floer, Brian

Blad, Roger

Captain, Gene

Havlish, Tom

Sherman, Steve

Arntzen, Gary

NORDYKE, REE

Joyner, Jay

Wynne, Jim

268 223

259 214 232

227 229 221

235 218

227 186

245 207

225 207

256 205

227 162

215

215

212

206

199

196

195

190

't71

$81.00

$54.00

$27.00

238

246

246

Sunday November 16.2003 i


